Race Date
April 29, 2017

Overall
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Name
Sam Morrett
Tysen Evensen
Brittany Winslow
Jonathon Faratta
Simon Balint
Nick Lobosco
Andrew Belisle
Katherine Guilfoyle
Dave Roecker
Eric Kennedy
Lisa Nieradla
Bob Hess
Chuck Stewart
Kevin Rose
Joshua Hogan
Keith R. Murray
Mark Gonnelly
Justin Campbell
Eileen Oconnor
Kristen Hislop
Julie Scherer
Tom Sission
Paul Smith
Kim Didrich
Brian Buchanan
Kevin Trigonis
Sylvia Gulliet
Jon Dippert

Nataliya Chairez-Volakh

Renae Dippert
David Brickman
Joseph Scaringe
Allan Bishop
Jonathan Sheehan
Sheryl Hamel
Cristina Bishop

Andrew Tobias Austin-Small

Ethan Bowerman
Laurie Schuing
Alex Dunn

Frank Palumbo
Timothy Lesar
Eleonora Morrell
Jeffrey Jones
Kristina Hutchins
Shawn Waldon
Beth Grzyboski

Sasha's Run Along the Hudson
Overall Finish List

City

Cohoes NY
West Sand Lake
Queensbury NY
Mechanicville
Melrose
Ballston Spa NY

Mechanicville
Charlton NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Halfmoon NY
Latham NY
Troy NY
Stillwater NY
Ballston Spa NY
Troy NY

Sand Lake NY
Clifton Park NY
Rexford
Halfmoon
Latham NY
Schenectady NY
Mechanicville NY
Rutland VT
Glens Falls NY
Latham NY
Pittsfield MA
Latham NY
Albany NY
Latham NY
Clifton Park NY
Stillwater NY
Ballston Lake NY
Clifton Park NY
East Greenbush NY
Delmar NY
Saratoga Springs
Mechanicville NY
Wilton NY
Mechanicville NY
Clifton Park NY
Mechanicville
Schenectady NY
Clifton Park
Clifton Park NY

Results By *******nofficial******** Green Leaf Racing,

Bib No Gend AG Place
126 M 1 Top Fin
283 M 2 Top Fin
265 F 1 Top Fin
284 M 3 Top Fin
309 M  1/16 40-49
105 M  1/14 30-39

13 M 1/5 12-15
300 F 2 Top Fin
205 M 1/24 50-59

95 M 2/24 50-59
291 F 3 Top Fin
296 M 3/24 50-59
234 M  4/24 50-59
206 M 1/2 60-69

86 M  2/14 30-39
128 M 5/24 50-59

71 M  6/24 50-59

26 M  3/14 30-39
136 F 1/26 30-39

83 F 1/27 50-59
290 F 2/26 30-39
276 M  7/24 50-59
233 M  2/16 40-49

54 F 3/26 30-39
306 M  3/16 40-49
246 M  4/14 30-39

76 F 1/4 12-15

55 M  5/14 30-39

31 F  4/26 30-39

56 F 5/26 30-39

23 M  8/24 50-59
215 M 1/1 70-99

20 M 9/24 50-59
224 M  6/14 30-39
297 F  2/27 50-59

21 F  3/27 50-59

11 M  7/14 30-39

22 M  4/16 40-49
277 F  4/27 50-59

59 M 1/10 20-29
138 M 10/24 50-59
101 M 2/2 60-69
125 F  1/29 40-49
295 M  5/16 40-49

90 F 1/14 20-29
303 M  2/10 20-29

74 F 5/27 50-59

Time Pace
17:26.4 5:37/M
18:03.9 5:49/M
18:18.7 5:54/M
20:07.3 6:29/M
20:23.6 6:35/M
20:40.3 6:40/M
21:00.0 6:46/M
21:24.8 6:54/M
21:38.3 6:59/M
21:56.9 7:05/M
22:02.8 7:06/M
22:02.8 7:06/M
22:02.9 7:06/M
22:09.0 7:09/M
23:.07.5 7:27/M
23:08.9 7:28/M
23:25.7 7:33/M
23:45.1 7:40/M
23:47.5 7:40/M
23:51.6 7:42/M
24:37.6 7:56/M
24:40.8 7:57/M
24:56.9 8:03/M
25:19.4 8:10/M
25:25.8 8:12/M
25:58.4 8:23/M
26:01.2 8:24/M
26:08.3 8:26/M
26:20.6 8:30/M
26:25.2 8:31/M
26:50.4 8:39/M
26:58.5 8:42/M
27:06.3 8:45/M
27:07.8 8:45/M
27:07.9 8:45/M
27:09.0 8:45/M
27:09.3 8:45/M
27:12.2 8:46/M
27:15.4 8:47/M
27:22.5 8:50/M
27:25.5 8:51/M
27:30.2 8:52/M
27:34.9 8:54/M
27:47.6 8:58/M
27:59.1 9:02/M
28:04.4 9:03/M
28:04.9 9:03/M

04/29/2017 12:01:41



Race Date
April 29, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Paul Guillet
Kristin Abdelnour
Lauren Beaver
William Rabbitt
Ethan Jones
Kelly Jones
Sean Scott
Richie Fischer
Klein Kristen
Patricia Molina
Tricia Johnston
Christine Nealon
Leah Royer
Harrison Sangster
Rachel Harvey
Cilicia Bigler
Virginia Touhey
Andrea Rowe
Robert Cameron
Elena Antil
Susan Lesar
Patricia Campoli
Tessa Trigonis
Kevin Herrick
Robert Flores
Tanah Corelli
Eileen Carlino
Oksana McKinley
Jodi Chiovetta
Sharon Strodl
Suzanne Seguin
Michael Miller
Laura Dirado
Eric Newton
Lee Newton
Roseanne Bardsley
Tyler Stewart
Phil Moehringer
Nicole Treacy
Jodie Powers
Diane Ward
Hiroko Kawasaki
Christina Smith
Dawn Vitti
Lichu Sloan
Matt Clark
Melissa Arnold

Sasha's Run Along the Hudson
Overall Finish List

City

Glens Falls NY
Cohoes NY

East Greenbush NY
Mechanicville NY
Mechanicville
Mechanicville
Saratoga Springs NY

Pittsfield

Ballston Lake NY
Troy NY
Ballston Lake NY
Queensbury NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Ballston Spa NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Schenectady NY
Clifton Park

Lee MA
Mechanicville NY
Clifton Park NY
Rutland VT
Mechanicville
Earlton NY
Latham NY
Delmar NY
Pittsfield MA
Latham

Nassau NY
Pittsfield MA

E. Greenbush
Gansevoort
Clifton Park NY
Clifton Park NY
Malta

Duansburg NY
Latham NY
Mechanicville NY
Mechanicville NY
Albany

Clifton Park NY
East Greenbush NY
Ballston Lake NY
Clifton Park NY
Troy NY

Nassau NY

Results By *******nofficial******** Green Leaf Racing,

Bib No Gend AG Place
75 M  6/16 40-49
1 F 6/26 30-39
12 F 7/26 30-39
150 M 7/16 40-49
293 M 2/5 12-15
294 F  2/29 40-49
221 M 11/24 50-59
65 M  3/10 20-29
1503 M  8/14 30-39
310 F 8/26 30-39
92 F 6/27 50-59
130 F  3/29 40-49
209 F 9/26 30-39
212 M  8/16 40-49
80 F  4/29 40-49
19 F 10/26 30-39
244 F 1/10 60-69
208 F  7/27 50-59
292 M 12/24 50-59
8 F 11/26 30-39
100 F 2/10 60-69
27 F  8/27 50-59
247 F 12/26 30-39
301 M  9/16 40-49
66 M 10/16 40-49
270 F 3/10 60-69
28 F 13/26 30-39
118 F 14/26 30-39
269 F 5/29 40-49
236 F 6/29 40-49
222 F 15/26 30-39
279 M 13/24 50-59
288 F 9/27 50-59
131 M 4/10 20-29
132 M 14/24 50-59
267 F 10/27 50-59
1501 M 3/5 12-15
124 M 15/24 50-59
245 F  7/29 40-49
148 F 8/29 40-49
274 F 11/27 50-59
93 F 12/27 50-59
229 F 9/29 40-49
252 F 13/27 50-59
228 F  4/10 60-69
35 M 9/14 30-39
10 F 5/10 60-69

Time Pace
28:10.6 9:05/M
28:11.8 9:05/M
28:11.9 9:05/M
28:15.1 9:07/M
28:17.2 9:07/M
28:23.1 9:09/M
28:37.6 9:14/M
28:59.4 9:21/M
29:01.3 9:22/M
29:05.6 9:23/M
29:15.3 9:26/M
29:26.1 9:30/M
29:27.2 9:30/M
29:38.0 9:34/M
29:38.2 9:34/M
29:39.8 9:34/M
29:42.2 9:35/M
29:42.6 9:35/M
29:43.7 9:35/M
29:54.4 9:39/M
29:57.5 9:40/M
30:01.3 9:41/M
30:02.7 9:41/M
30:10.2 9:44/M
30:25.4 9:49/M
30:42.7 9:54/M
30:46.6 9:55/M
30:50.7 9:57/M
31:32.7 10:10/M
31:49.6 10:16/M
31:56.4 10:18/M
32:12.4 10:23/M
32:12.5 10:23/M
32:13.0 10:24/M
32:13.2 10:24/M
32:16.3 10:25/M
32:17.8 10:25/M
32:22.0 10:26/M
32:28.0 10:28/M
32:28.1 10:28/M
32:28.8 10:28/M
32:37.5 10:31/M
32:57.6 10:38/M
33:20.0 10:45/M
33:22.9 10:46/M
33:29.2 10:48/M
33:59.5 10:58/M

04/29/2017 12:01:41



Race Date
April 29, 2017

Overall
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Results By *******nofficial******** Green Leaf Racing,

Name
Mark Califano
Michele Cushine
Liza Murray

Cheryl Dunkelbarger

Stephanie Lucero
Cade Whiting
Douglas Browning
Meghan Salmon
Ben Scott
Melissa Decota
James Christie
Derek Petruzzo
Marty Belisle
Sheila Brown
Sean Ryan
Christine Zito

Elizabeth Schwenke

Rich Whiting
Lisa Ryan
Angela Sheehan
Nathaniel Scott
Lacey Lovegrove
Maisy Lovegrove
Kristen Church
Lisa Hecker
Colleen Hadley
Jillian Loggins
Linda Pabis
Kelsey Reagan
Sophie Desantis
Kathy Pfeiffer
Olivia Meeir
Heuley Alfilio
Cheryl Winslow
Andrea Meier
Richard Winslow
Anya Belisle
Anne Herrick
Kristen Leach
Carol Cary
Sarah Leach
Diane Leach
Janice Mehan
Aimee Gates
Pat Stark
Jessica Davis
Cindy Peppin

Sasha's Run Along the Hudson
Overall Finish List

City

Ballston Spa NY
Ballston Spa NY
Pittsfield MA
Ballston Spa NY

Saratoga Springs NY

Schenectady NY
Tribes Hill
Mechanicville

Saratoga Springs NY

Stillwater NY
Mechanicville NY

Clifton Park NY
Albany NY
Averill Park NY
Schenectady NY
Clifton Park NY
Stillwater NY

Saratoga Springs NY

Nassau NY
Nassau NY
Cohoes NY
Cobleskill NY
Ballston Spa NY
Selkirk
Niskayuna
Rensselaer NY

Queensbury NY
Whitesboro
Whitesboro
Queensbury NY
Whitesboro
Queensbury NY

Mechanicville
Cohoes NY
Schaghticoke
Cohoes NY
Cohoes NY
Mechanicville NY
Latham NY
Latham
Schaghticoke NY
Albany NY

Bib No Gend AG Place
25 M 11/16 40-49
44 F 10/29 40-49
129 F 16/26 30-39
58 F 14/27 50-59
109 F 11/29 40-49
260 M 1/6 0-11
275 M 16/24 50-59
271 F 2/14 20-29
217 M 1/1 16-19
51 F 3/14 20-29
33 M 12/16 40-49
142 M  5/10 20-29
16 M 13/16 40-49
268 F 15/27 50-59
211 M 4/5 12-15
266 F 17/26 30-39
216 F 12/29 40-49
262 M 14/16 40-49
210 F 13/29 40-49
225 F 18/26 30-39
218 M 5/5 12-15
107 F 2/4 12-15
108 F 1/9 0-11
34 F 14/29 40-49
82 F 19/26 30-39
77 F 16/27 50-59
299 F  4/14 20-29
298 F 17/27 50-59
203 F 2/9 0-11
282 F 3/9 0-11
143 F 6/10 60-69
285 F 18/27 50-59
287 F 4/9 0-11
263 F 19/27 50-59
286 F 15/29 40-49
264 M 17/24 50-59
14 F 5/9 0-11
302 F 16/29 40-49
97 F 3/4 12-15
289 F 20/27 50-59
99 F 5/14 20-29
98 F 21/27 50-59
120 F 20/26 30-39
70 F 17/29 40-49
307 M 10/14 30-39
50 F 18/29 40-49
140 F 22/27 50-59

Time Pace
34:03.2 10:59/M
34:03.3 10:59/M
34:05.7 11:00/M
34:12.3 11:02/M
34:12.7 11:02/M
34:17.2 11:04/M
34:17.7 11:04/M
34:20.5 11:05/M
34:40.0 11:11/M
34:49.3 11:14/M
34:49.6 11:14/M
34:55.3 11:16/M
34:56.6 11:16/M
35:08.4 11:20/M
35:09.5 11:20/M
35:10.6 11:21/M
35:12.6 11:21/M
35:15.4 11:22/M
35:18.2 11:23/M
35:20.8 11:24/M
35:54.1 11:35/M
36:10.7 11:40/M
36:11.9 11:40/M
36:33.8 11:47/M
36:34.6 11:48/M
36:50.8 11:53/M
37:13.6 12:00/M
37:13.6 12:00/M
37:17.7 12:02/M
37:23.7 12:04/M
37:28.6 12:05/M
37:36.5 12:08/M
37:36.5 12:08/M
37:44.1 12:10/M
37:48.3 12:12/M
37:48.8 12:12/M
37:51.7 12:13/M
38:10.3 12:19/M
38:24.9 12:23/M
38:31.7 12:25/M
38:33.9 12:26/M
38:34.1 12:26/M
39:04.9 12:36/M
39:36.5 12:46/M
40:33.5 13:05/M
40:41.0 13:07/M
40:45.6 13:09/M

04/29/2017 12:01:42



Race Date
April 29, 2017

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Barbara Ford
Bill Lewis
Laurie Salmon
Jo Prout
Silvia Dicarlo
Melanie Lewis-White
Andrew Christie
Arunima Dasgupta
Nick Scott
Azlyn Belisle
Kaitlyn Tse
Sharon Close
John Hadley
Catherine Logue
Asmaa Elkadi
Kathryn Serra
Elizabeth Rovers
Isabella Diaz
Sara Diaz
Katalynn Goodrich
Kate Strope
Jason Pesce
Nicole Lewis
Jennifer Langley
Amy Lewis
Myah White
Reid Hislop
Debbi Satterlee
Dan Arnold
Katie Orr
Joel Stuart
Jody Meyer
Paula Scott
Douglas Klein
Kelly McDermott
Kevin Johnson
Michael Daskalakis
John Morrow
Dan Fiore
Kelly Fiore
Mackenzie Hallock
Dawne Kelly
Jonathan Hallock
Sasha Carrington
Crystal Riordan
Brian Masterson
Kerry Maloney

Sasha's Run Along the Hudson
Overall Finish List

City

Johnsonville NY
Valitia

Mechanicville
Earlton NY

Albany NY

Cohoes
Mechanicville NY
Essex Junction VT
Saratoga Springs NY

Schenectady NY
Wynantskill NY
Ballston Spa
Delmar NY
Essex Junction VT
Malta NY
Saratoga Springs NY
E. Greenbush

E. Greenbush
Stillwater NY
Stillwater NY
Valatie NY
Valatie NY
Valatie NY
Valatie NY
Mechanicville
Clifton Park NY
Albany NY
Nassau NY
Albany NY
Duanesburg NY
Schenectady NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Schuylerville NY
Albany NY
Albany NY
Glenville NY
Clifton Park NY
Albany NY
Albany NY
Rensselaer NY
Nassau NY
Rensselaer NY
Colonie NY
Clifton Park NY
Clifton Park NY
Mechanicville NY

Results By *******nofficial******** Green Leaf Racing,

Bib No Gend AG Place
68 F 19/29 40-49
1505 M 2/6 0-11
272 F 7/10 60-69
149 F 20/29 40-49
52 F 23/27 50-59
308 F 21/29 40-49
32 M 3/6 0-11
45 F 22/29 40-49
219 M  6/10 20-29
15 F 4/4 12-15
248 F 21/26 30-39
36 F 8/10 60-69
273 M 18/24 50-59
106 F 23/29 40-49
60 F 22/26 30-39
223 F 23/26 30-39
207 F 9/10 60-69
281 F 6/9 0-11
280 F 6/14 20-29
72 F 7/14 20-29
237 F 24/27 50-59
141 M 7/10 20-29
103 F 1/2 16-19
96 F 2/2 16-19
102 F 24/29 40-49
278 F 7/9 0-11
84 M 19/24 50-59
214 F 25/27 50-59
9 M 20/24 50-59
137 F 8/14 20-29
239 M 21/24 50-59
122 F 25/29 40-49
220 M 15/16 40-49
1504 M 4/6 0-11
117 F 26/27 50-59
91 M 16/16 40-49
46 M 22/24 50-59
127 M 23/24 50-59
63 M 11/14 30-39
64 F 24/26 30-39
79 F 8/9 0-11
94 F 27/27 50-59
78 M 24/24 50-59
30 F 26/29 40-49
204 F 9/14 20-29
115 M 12/14 30-39
112 F 27/29 40-49

Time Pace
40:47.1 13:09/M
40:50.2 13:10/M
40:53.1 13:11/M
40:57.7 13:13/M
41:08.5 13:16/M
41:10.9 13:17/M
41:51.9 13:30/M
42:26.7 13:41/M
42:44.8 13:47/M
42:46.4 13:48/M
42:59.6 13:52/M
43:00.1 13:52/M
44:05.1 14:13/M
45:14.1 14:35/M
45:33.6 14:42/M
45:33.9 14:42/M
45:34.2 14:42/M
47:53.8 15:27/M
47:55.4 15:27/M
48:15.0 15:34/M
48:15.1 15:34/M
48:19.7 15:35/M
48:26.2 15:37/M
48:26.6 15:37/M
48:31.9 15:39/M
48:36.8 15:41/M
49:21.4 15:55/M
49:58.9 16:07/M
49:58.9 16:07/M
49:59.2 16:07/M
50:16.5 16:13/M
50:16.5 16:13/M
50:17.0 16:13/M
51:17.6 16:33/M
51:19.1 16:33/M
51:28.0 16:36/M
51:40.1 16:40/M
51:43.8 16:41/M
51:57.3 16:45/M
51:57.5 16:45/M
51:59.1 16:46/M
52:46.8 17:01/M
52:48.8 17:02/M
53:58.1 17:25/M
53:58.4 17:25/M
53:58.8 17:25/M
54:06.9 17:27/IM

04/29/2017 12:01:42



Race Date
April 29, 2017

Overall
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Results By *******nofficial******** Green Leaf Racing,

Name
Jessie Sangster
Kyrsten Holmes
Kendra Goodrich
Jessica Whiting
Unknown Partic. 311
Randi Webber
Kyle Webber
Katherine Didrich
Arianna Collington
Davia Collington
Morrison Young
Kindle Young
Matthew Burke
Colin Estrellado
Britneigh Sipowicz
Kindra Tyminski
James Sipowicz
Terry May
Denise Hebert
Chris Fuller

Sasha's Run Along the Hudson
Overall Finish List

City
Queensbury NY
Greenwich NY
Stillwater NY
Schenectady NY

Stillwater NY
Stillwater NY
Granville NY
Troy NY

Troy NY
Rensselaer NY
Ssela NY
Brooklyn NY
Farmington CT
Hudson Falls NY
Fort Edward NY
Fort Edward NY

Bib No Gend AG Place
213 F 25/26 30-39
89 F 10/14 20-29
73 F 11/14 20-29
261 F 28/29 40-49
311 M 5/6 0-11
255 F 26/26 30-39
254 M 13/14 30-39
53 F 1/2 70-99
38 F 12/14 20-29
39 F 29/29 40-49
304 F 9/9 0-11
305 M 6/6 0-11
24 M  8/10 20-29
62 M 9/10 20-29
227 F 13/14 20-29
250 F 14/14 20-29
226 M 10/10 20-29
116 F 2/2 70-99
81 F 10/10 60-69
69 M 14/14 30-39

Time
54.07.1
54:15.4
54:15.5
54:19.2
54:19.2
55:48.5
55:48.8
55:51.7
56:14.5
56:19.5
58:27.1
58:39.8
59:27.2
59:28.0
59:28.3
59:52.8
59:53.3

1:00:29.9
1:00:32.2
1:00:38.4

04/29/2017 12:01:42

Pace
17:27/M
17:30/M
17:30/M
17:31/M
17:31/M
18:00/M
18:00/M
18:01/M
18:08/M
18:10/M
18:51/M
18:55/M
19:11/M
19:11/M
19:11/M
19:19/M
19:19/M
19:31/M
19:32/M
19:34/M



